% C 3a mecsil, % C pCi 3a mecsiu, p C pimetp C
04 -1.5 -20 640 -78 432 -960 -3 648
0.4 -1.5 -20 640 -78 432 -960 -3 648
0.4 -1.5 20 640 78432 -960 -3 648
0.2 1.3 -10320 68 112 -480 -3 168
0.2 1.3 -10 320 68 112 -480 -3 168
-0.2 -1.2 -10 320 68 112 -480 -3 168
0.2 1.3 10320 68 112 -480 -3 168

3a mecsiu, p/meTp Kopnyc Komuar 3tax 3takei Mnowaas Otaenka

cTyans
cTyans
cTyans
cTyansa
cTyans
cTyaus
cTyans

5
8
16
6
10
10
13

21.5 Otgenka
21.5 Otgenka
21.5 Otpenka
215 Otpenka
21.5 Otgenka
21.5 Otgenka
21.5 Otpenka

lFoToBHOCTL

BaceneHue o 30 aekabps 2023
3acenenve no 30 pexkabps 2023
BaceneHue fo 30 aekabps 2023
3acenenue 1o 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenenve fo 30 aekabps 2023
3acenenve no 30 pekabps 2023
BaceneHue fo 30 aekabps 2023

Liena, p
5223984
5296 224
5199216
5252 880
5339 568
5399424
5335 440

Ycnogue yeHb!
Onnara Hanu4HbIMK
Onnara Hann4HbIMI
Onnata HanuyHbIM1
Onnara Hanu4HbIMK
Onnara Hanu4HbIMK
Onnara Hann4HBIMI
Onnata HanuyHbIM1

Liena, p/meTp Ccbinka

242976
246 336
241824
244 320
248 352
251136
248 160

cobinka
cobinka
cobinka
cobinka
cobinka
cobinka

cebinka


https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759618
https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759679
https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759865
https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759235
https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759282
https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759296
https://www.pik.ru/nluga/flats/759306

